10500049239

(Ře	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600277775356

600277775356 10/12/15--01037--008 **60.00

15 OCT 12 AMII: 48

OCT 1 4 2015 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sec Division of Corp			•
SUBJECT		EALTIES, LLC		
SOBJEC		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
Please retu	arn all correspor	idence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		SASSON MOULAVI		
			Name of Person	
		TOLLEV REALTIES, LL	С	
			Firm/Company	
		190 GLADES RD, STE. E	E	
			Address	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33432	2	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		CONTROLLER@SMART	FORLIFE.COM to be used for future annual report notific	
For further	r information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	·	
BULENT	TURKMEN		561 353-5937	
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00) Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TOLLEV REALTIES, LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	any were filed on 05/17/2005	and assigned
Florida document number L05000049239		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited l	iability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "LLC" or	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS		50 5 C
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		TASSE TIL
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		To A III
		100 = U
		हिल 🀱
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address leading.		enter the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address i	<u>ici c</u> .	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florid	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR =	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	RICHARD KAYNE	Say www Ja Bu Bully 193	ブャ%_■ Add
		POY	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	SASSON MOULAVI	591 PHICIPL DAME	□ Add So <i>C4 Web , PC</i> 2373
		rec	■ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			ALC OCT
			र्कु विकास
			Remove S
			ON Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

As of September 1, 2015 Richar	d Kayne has 100% ownership of all th	e issued and outstanding Member Units of
Tollev Realties, LLC.		
		···
	* 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	, a-1
		## 1 25
		SSI 2
		Eq. AM
		on a
If the date inserted in this block ment's effective date on the Depa	specific and cannot be prior to date of filing does not meet the applicable statutory rtment of State's records.	(optional) g or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to a filing requirements, this date will not be l
ecord specifies a delayed ef e 90th day after the record	fective date, but not an effect l is filed.	ive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ea
9th Day of October	2015	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

LLC MEMBERSHIP INTEREST BILL OF SALE

SASSON MOULAVI ("Assignor") currently holds a 100 percent (%) memberships interest in TOLLEV REALTIES, LLC, Provide Limited Liability Company. Assignor's interest is currently valued at \$ 10.000. Assignor has the right to transfer his interest and desires to transfer his whole interest.

TOLLEV REALTIES, LLC, ("The LLC") is unable or unwilling to purchase Assignor's interest.

Assignor desires to sell and assign his whole interest to <u>RICHARD KAYNE</u> ("Assignee"), who desires to purchase and receive the whole interest.

Assignee shall make one payment to the Assignor for total amount of $\frac{10000}{}$, within (5) business days of both parties signing this document.

After this sale and transfer, Assignor's membership in the TOLLEV REALTIES, LLC is withdrawn. Assignor should mail written notice of his withdrawal to the other members of the LLC at their last known addresses, within three (3) business days of receiving payment under this agreement; or assignee will do so. Assignor and his personal representatives, successors and assigns do not have the right to receive any distribution by reason of the withdrawal.

The parties are separately responsible for any and all tax consequences and tax fillings resulting from this transaction.

In due course, the LLC may memorialize in meeting minutes or a resolution that Assignor's membership interest and corresponding membership certificate (if any) have been transferred to Assignee, and a new membership certificate reflecting Member Assignee's new membership interest will be issued.

AGREED AND ACCEPTED:

Assignee

Date 10-9-15

Assignor

Date